
   
   JOURNEE POUSSINS 1 

 BONNEVAL
 22 novembre 2009 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

   100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:23.57
2. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:42.58
3. AUGIER Lucie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:45.00
4. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:45.00
5. AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:48.00
6. CHAMPAGNE Marie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:50.00
7. GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:50.00
8. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:50.00
9. BOURDELAS Liz 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:55.00

10. GUERIN Charlotte 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:55.00
11. GOMIS Maéva 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:56.97
12. DUGUY Candice 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 2:00.00
13. YON Faustine-Louise 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 2:00.00
14. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:03.00
15. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:03.00
16. TRECUL Anaïs 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:03.42
17. HUOT Julie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:10.00
18. TRIAU Margot 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 2:10.00
19. CHESNAIS Morgan 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:15.00
20. JOURNET Kathie 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:15.00
21. RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noemie 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:18.00
22. CHARREL Laura 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:20.00
23. LAFARGUE Harmonie 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 2:20.00
24. LORRY Blanche 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:20.00
25. PARISY Eva 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:20.00
26. CHRISTOPHE Adele 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:30.00
27. MIHARIMAMI Nellia 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:30.00
28. CLUSET Philippine 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:40.00
29. ECHAUBARD-PEIGNE Margaux 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:40.00
30. CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:42.79
31. BRABANT Marie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:45.00
32. DATHEVY Ines 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:45.00
33. COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:47.18
34. PAPON Floriane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:50.00
35. GREVEL Léone 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:00.00
36. MAZZOUZ Sarah 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:00.00
37. SENECAL Ombeline 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:00.00
38. CARTAL Ludivine 2000 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 3:25.00
39. CERCEAU Charlotte 1999 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 3:45.00

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 40.02
2. BOURDELAS Liz 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.51
3. CHAMPAGNE Marie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.59
4. GOMIS Maéva 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 54.00
5. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 54.13
6. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 54.32
7. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 56.56
8. CHESNAIS Morgan 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 58.93
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   JOURNEE POUSSINS 1 

 BONNEVAL
 22 novembre 2009 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Dames 

9. GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:00.00
10. TRIAU Margot 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:00.00
11. GUILLAUME Mallory 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:03.83
12. TIRAU Mathilde 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:04.20
13. CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:05.00
14. DUGUY Candice 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:05.00
15. MARC Pauline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:05.00
16. COUSIN Manon 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
17. LAUNAY Lina 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
18. MIHARIMAMI Nellia 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
19. ROUX Emma 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
20. ECHAUBARD-PEIGNE Margaux 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:11.36
21. CHATONNET Astrid 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
22. KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
23. ROCAS Mehiti 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
24. STEYAERT Doriane 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
25. LAVIGNE Emma 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:18.00
26. CHARREL Laura 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:18.67
27. BONNET Charlotte 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
28. BUISSON Léa 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:20.00
29. CASTELAS Lea 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
30. CHANON Charlotte 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
31. ALVES DA CRUZ Marine 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:25.00
32. BENAHMED Mama 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:30.00
33. BENITO Melissa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:30.00
34. BRIAND HANIAUX Manon 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:30.00
35. CAILLER Thyffaine 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:30.00
36. LAVAINNE Marine 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:35.00
37. LEVALLET Sarah 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:35.00
38. PARRA Anaelle 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:40.00

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.82
2. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 50.89
3. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.05
4. AUGIER Lucie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 52.82
5. AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 58.36
6. GUILLAUME Mallory 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:03.04
7. PARISY Eva 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:04.94
8. COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:05.00
9. MARC Pauline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:05.00

10. RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noemie 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:05.00
11. TRECUL Anaïs 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:05.00
12. YON Faustine-Louise 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:05.00
13. GUERIN Charlotte 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:05.35
14. COUSIN Manon 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:05.44
15. TIRAU Mathilde 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:05.76
16. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:06.11
17. CHRISTOPHE Adele 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:08.00
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 BONNEVAL
 22 novembre 2009 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Dames 

18. JOURNET Kathie 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:08.00
19. LAUNAY Lina 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
20. ROUX Emma 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
21. KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:12.00
22. LAFARGUE Harmonie 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:12.00
23. HUOT Julie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:14.04
24. BRABANT Marie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
25. BUISSON Léa 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
26. CARTAL Ludivine 2000 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:15.00
27. LORRY Blanche 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:15.00
28. ROCAS Mehiti 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
29. SENECAL Ombeline 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:15.00
30. STEYAERT Doriane 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
31. CHANON Charlotte 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:18.00
32. CASTELAS Lea 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
33. CHATONNET Astrid 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
34. CLUSET Philippine 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
35. DATHEVY Ines 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
36. GREVEL Léone 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:20.00
37. MAZZOUZ Sarah 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:20.00
38. PAPON Floriane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
39. ALVES DA CRUZ Marine 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:25.00
40. BONNET Charlotte 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:25.00
41. CERCEAU Charlotte 1999 FRA CN NOGENT-LE-ROTROU 1:25.00
42. LAVIGNE Emma 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:25.00
43. BENAHMED Mama 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:30.00
44. BRIAND HANIAUX Manon 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:30.00
45. LAVAINNE Marine 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:30.00
46. LEVALLET Sarah 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:35.00
47. PARRA Anaelle 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:40.00

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. --- --- --- CO VERNOUILLET 2:40.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

2. --- --- --- CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:40.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

3. --- --- --- CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:50.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

4. --- --- --- NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:00.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

5. --- --- --- CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:15.00
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 BONNEVAL
 22 novembre 2009 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Dames 

--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

6. --- --- --- ASN BONNEVAL 3:27.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

7. --- --- --- NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:30.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

8. --- --- --- ASN BONNEVAL 3:50.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

9. --- --- --- CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4:00.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

10. --- --- --- CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4:00.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

11. --- --- --- ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 4:00.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

12. --- --- --- CN CHÂTEAUDUN 4:15.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

13. --- --- --- NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 4:30.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:21.24
2. BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:30.00
3. CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:40.05
4. ARAR Hocine 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:45.00
5. ARAR Nessim 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:45.00
6. CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:49.26
7. MICHAU Baptiste 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:52.00
8. TOUZEAU Maxime 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:52.00
9. MARIE Geoffrey 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:55.00

10. PAGAT Christophe 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:55.00
11. PRIEUR Benjamin 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:55.00
12. SIMON Paul 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:55.00
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   JOURNEE POUSSINS 1 

 BONNEVAL
 22 novembre 2009 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

13. ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:56.00
14. CARDET Benjamin 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:57.00
15. BUISSON Arthur 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:59.00
16. LAGARDE Léo 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 2:00.00
17. VULPHIE Antoine 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:00.00
18. JACOBS Thomas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:04.00
19. OLIVIER Florian 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:06.51
20. BERTHOULT Jossua 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:10.00
21. LETTAD Amine 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:10.00
22. MEGHERAT Camille 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:10.00
23. ROUX Baptiste 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 2:10.00
24. VALORY Alexis 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:10.00
25. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:13.00
26. CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:15.00
27. CIESIELCZK Eelco 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 2:20.00
28. MERCIER Kevin 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:20.00
29. MOTARD Théo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:20.00
30. POULAIN Rodney 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:20.00
31. SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:20.00
32. HOUY Jérémie 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 2:25.00
33. CARON Arthur 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:30.00
34. CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:35.75
35. BRUSSEAU Bastien 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:40.00
36. RUIZ Thomas 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:40.00
37. BRESSAND Guillaume 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:50.00
38. GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:50.00
39. BERTIN Awen 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 3:00.00

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 39.23
2. CHAUVIN Maxime 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 43.00
3. BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 44.04
4. TOUZEAU Maxime 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 52.86
5. ARAR Nessim 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 53.96
6. BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 54.48
7. CARDET Benjamin 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 54.83
8. GRIVEAU Jules 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 56.54
9. BUISSON Arthur 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 57.00

10. BOURGEOIS Victor 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 58.16
11. VALORY Alexis 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 59.64
12. CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 59.99
13. JACOBS Thomas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:00.00
14. LAGARDE Léo 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:00.00
15. VULPHIE Antoine 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.00
16. PRIEUR Benjamin 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:00.22
17. CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:05.00
18. MOTARD Théo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.00
19. HOUY Jérémie 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
20. HUET Mathis 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
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   JOURNEE POUSSINS 1 

 BONNEVAL
 22 novembre 2009 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Messieurs 

21. JAMIER Yann 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
22. LETTAD Amine 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
23. ORFAIT Theo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
24. PELTIER Tom 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
25. POULAIN Rodney 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
26. BRANCHET Thomas 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:15.00
27. CHARTRIN Geoffrey 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:15.00
28. HOUDEBINE Thibault 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:15.00
29. PICOT Clement 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
30. RUIZ Thomas 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
31. GANDOIS Thomas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:18.00
32. BONNINGUES Victor 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
33. BRUSSEAU Bastien 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
34. CARON Arthur 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
35. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
36. TINDY Enzo 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:20.00
37. MERCIER Kevin 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:22.23
38. JETHA Pierre 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:22.78
39. HARFOUCHE Pierre 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:23.00
40. BRIERE Clément 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:25.00
41. CIESIELCZK Eelco 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:25.00
42. KERVELLA François 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:25.00
43. PARDESSUS Lucas 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:25.00
44. SUREAU Romain 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:27.00
45. LECLERCQ Félix 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:30.00
46. MARTIN Hugo 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:35.00
47. MARTIN Thomas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:35.00
48. VEDIE Arthur 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:45.00

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.66
2. MEGHERAT Camille 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 54.99
3. MICHAU Baptiste 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 55.00
4. MARIE Geoffrey 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 56.39
5. BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 58.00
6. PAGAT Christophe 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 58.00
7. ELICE Karuk 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 58.10
8. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 59.10
9. OLIVIER Florian 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:00.00

10. SIMON Paul 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:00.00
11. ARAR Hocine 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:00.60
12. BRESSAND Guillaume 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:05.00
13. BERTHOULT Jossua 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:07.12
14. SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:08.00
15. ORFAIT Theo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:09.02
16. GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:10.00
17. HOUDEBINE Thibault 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:10.00
18. JAMIER Yann 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
19. PELTIER Tom 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:10.00
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 BONNEVAL
 22 novembre 2009 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

20. ROUX Baptiste 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:11.00
21. HUET Mathis 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:14.68
22. BERTIN Awen 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:15.00
23. BOURGEOIS Victor 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.00
24. BRANCHET Thomas 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:15.00
25. BONNINGUES Victor 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:20.00
26. CADORET Leo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
27. GANDOIS Thomas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
28. TINDY Enzo 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:20.00
29. UHALDE Paul 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
30. GRIVEAU Jules 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.29
31. HARFOUCHE Pierre 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:23.00
32. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:24.00
33. BRIERE Clément 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:25.00
34. JETHA Pierre 2000 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 1:25.73
35. SUREAU Romain 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:27.00
36. KERVELLA François 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:30.00
37. LECLERCQ Félix 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:30.00
38. MARTIN Hugo 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:35.00
39. MARTIN Thomas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:35.00
40. VEDIE Arthur 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:45.00

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. --- --- --- CO VERNOUILLET 2:20.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

2. --- --- --- CO VERNOUILLET 2:30.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

3. --- --- --- NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:00.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

4. --- --- --- CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 3:05.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

5. --- --- --- ASN BONNEVAL 3:15.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

6. --- --- --- NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 3:30.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

7. --- --- --- ASN BONNEVAL 3:35.00
--- --- ---
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 BONNEVAL
 22 novembre 2009 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

--- --- ---
--- --- ---

8. --- --- --- CN CHÂTEAUDUN 3:50.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

9. --- --- --- CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4:00.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

10. --- --- --- NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 4:30.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

11. --- --- --- CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 4:40.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---

12. --- --- --- NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 5:00.00
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
--- --- ---
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